‘SOFT DRINKS:-

Schweppes Lemonade
Fevertree Tonic

Fevertree Light Indian Tonic
Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic
Diet Coke, Soda

Coke, Ginger Beer

Tomato, Cranberry, Orange, Apple, Grapefruit, Pineapple
Appletiser

Red Bull

Virgin Mary

Scottish Mineral Water

Still or Sparkling

Still or Sparkling

‘BOTTLES:-
Peroni
Peroni Gluten Free
Corona
Innis & Gunn
Schiehallion
Heineken 0.0
Magners Cider
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits Cider
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime Cider
Thistly Cross Cider

‘DRAUGHT BEER:

Strongbow Cider

Tennents Lager

Guinness

Innis & Gunn Scottish Lager Beer
Peroni Nastro Azzurro

-SPIRITS:-

House Spirits - Whisky, Gin & Vodka
Draught Mixer - Diet Coke

- Coke, Lemonade
Fruit Mixer
Liqueurs
Irish Whisky
Brandy
Malt Whisky

125ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml

330ml
750ml

330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
500ml
300ml
568ml
500ml
500ml
500ml

% PINT
£2.60
£2.70
£3.00
£3.00
£3.30

from

from
from
from
from

£1.80
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.80
£2.80
£2.60
£3.20
£3.90
£4.50

£2.30
£4.50

£5.00
£5.00
£4.80
£5.00
£5.70
£3.00
£5.20
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

PINT
£5.20
£5.20
£5.80
£5.80
£6.50

(25ml)
£4.00
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
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‘SANDWICHES- ‘HOT DRINKS:-

From 12pm
Turkey Breast served on thick cut brioche, Americano £2.90
gem lettuce, crispy bacon, cranberry £12.00
. ) Espresso £2.70
Sliced Pastrami served on seeded sourdough, Double E £3.10
sauerkraut, gherkins, emmental cheese, mustard mayo £12.00 ouble LSpresso :
. . . Macchi 2.
Free Range Egg Mayonnaise served on freshly sliced soft white bread, acchiato £2.90
mustard cress, sliced tomato £8.00 Pot of Coffee £2.90
Smoked Salmon served on sliced multi-seed rye bread, Pot of Tea £3.00
cream cheese, capers, shaved cucumber £12.00 Cappuccino £3.00
Hummus and Rocket Pesto served on thick cut sour dough, Flat White £3.00
shaved spiced beetroot £38.00 Mocha £3.70
Add a wee Home-made Soup to your Sandwich £2.50 Caffe Latte £3.50
All of the above Sandwiches are spread with Mayonnaise Teas and Infusions: £3.00
Choice of:-
Scottish Brew,
The Earl
.SNACKS- Single Estate Darjeeling,
Sencha Green
Artisan Bread, balsamic reduction, olive oil £5.00 Moorish Mint,
Today’s Home-made Soup £5.50 Egyp?ian Camonmile,
. . Tropical Punch,
Skin on Fries £3.50 Ginger Root and Lemon,
Bar Nibbles, marinated olives, wasabi peas, smoked mixed nuts £6.00 Royal Rooibos,
Olives, marinated in green and red chillies and herbs £4.50 Delicious Berry
. . . Hot Chocolate £3.30
IJ Mellis’ Great British Cheeses, grapes, chutney, cracker selection ~ £11.00
Hot Chocolate
Fruit or Plain Scone Butter, Jam and Fresh Cream £3.00 with cream £3.80
- with Clotted Cream £3.50 Liqueur Coffee £8.00
Shortbread £2.00
Carrot Cake £4.50
: : We have selected 2 high-quality blends. For filter coffee, Bulldog. This is single-estate Costa-Rican
Chocolate Fudge Cake with Whipped Cream £4.50 Arabica beans, lightly roasted and ground here in Scotland. For espresso and espresso-based coffees,
Pancakes with Jam and Whipped Cream £3.00 we have Massimo — 100% Arabica beans, 70% Brazilian Santos and 30% Honduras. It is medium

roast for a full, almost chocolaty flavour, perfect in any drinks combination.
Both are ethically sourced and are roasted in the latest high-efficiency, hot-air roasters in small

Should you have any food allergies or intolerances batches then cooled in an air bath rather than with water to preserve flavour.

please let a member of staff know before placing your order.
A discretionary 10% Service Charge will be added to your bill.



