·SOFT DRINKS·

Schweppes Lemonade	125ml £1.80
Fevertree Tonic	200ml £3.00
Fevertree Light Indian Tonic	200ml £3.00
Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic	200ml £3.00
Diet Coke, Soda	200ml £2.80
Coke, Ginger Beer	200ml £2.80
Tomato, Cranberry, Orange, Apple, Grapefruit, Pineapple	£2.60
Appletiser	£3.20
Red Bull	£3.90
Virgin Mary	£4.50
Scottish Mineral Water	
Still or Sparkling	330ml £2.30
Still or Sparkling	750ml £4.50

·BOTTLES·		
Peroni	330ml £5.00	
Peroni Gluten Free	330ml £5.00	
Corona	330ml £4.80	
Innis & Gunn	330ml £5.00	
Schiehallion	500ml £5.70	
Heineken 0.0	300ml £3.00	
Magners Cider	568ml £5.20	
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits Cider	500ml £5.50	
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime Cider	500ml £5.50	
Thistly Cross Cider	500ml £5.50	

•D]	RAUGHT BEER·	1/2 PINT	PINT
Strongbow Cider		£2.60	£5.20
Tennents Lager		£2.70	£5.20
Guinness		£3.00	£5.80
Innis & Gunn Scottish Lager Beer		£3.00	£5.80
Peroni Nastro Azzurro		£3.30	£6.50

·SPI	IRITS·	(25ml)
House Spirits - Whisky, Gin & Vodka	from	£4.00
Draught Mixer - Diet Coke		£1.50
- Coke, Lemonade		£1.50
Fruit Mixer		£1.50
Liqueurs	from	£4.00
Irish Whisky	from	£4.00
Brandy	from	£4.00
Malt Whisky	from	£4.50

THE CLUB ROOM

·BAR MENU·



EDINBURGH

·SANDWICHES·

From 12pm

Turkey Breast served on thick cut brioche, gem lettuce, crispy bacon, cranberry	£12.00
Sliced Pastrami served on seeded sourdough, sauerkraut, gherkins, emmental cheese, mustard mayo	£12.00
Free Range Egg Mayonnaise served on freshly sliced soft white bro mustard cress, sliced tomato	ead, £ 8.00
Smoked Salmon served on sliced multi-seed rye bread, cream cheese, capers, shaved cucumber	£12.00
Hummus and Rocket Pesto served on thick cut sour dough, shaved spiced beetroot	£ 8.00
Add a wee Home-made Soup to your Sandwich	£ 2.50

All of the above Sandwiches are spread with Mayonnaise

·SNACKS·

Artisan Bread, balsamic reduction, olive oil	£ 5.00
Today's Home-made Soup	£ 5.50
Skin on Fries	£ 3.50
Bar Nibbles, marinated olives, wasabi peas, smoked mixed nuts	£ 6.00
Olives, marinated in green and red chillies and herbs	£ 4.50
IJ Mellis' Great British Cheeses, grapes, chutney, cracker selection	£11.00
Fruit or Plain Scone Butter, Jam and Fresh Cream - with Clotted Cream	£ 3.00 £ 3.50
Shortbread	£ 2.00
Carrot Cake	£ 4.50
Chocolate Fudge Cake with Whipped Cream	£ 4.50
Pancakes with Jam and Whipped Cream	£ 3.00

·HOT DRINKS·

Americano	£ 2.90
Espresso	£ 2.70
Double Espresso	£ 3.10
Macchiato	£ 2.90
Pot of Coffee	£ 2.90
Pot of Tea	£ 3.00
Cappuccino	£ 3.00
Flat White	£ 3.00
Mocha	£ 3.70
Caffè Latte	£ 3.50
Teas and Infusions:	£ 3.00
Choice of:-	
Scottish Brew,	
The Earl	
Single Estate Darjeeling,	
Sencha Green	
Moorish Mint,	
Egyptian Camomile,	
Tropical Punch,	
Ginger Root and Lemon,	
Royal Rooibos,	
Delicious Berry	
Hot Chocolate	£ 3.30
Hot Chocolate	
with cream	£ 3.80
Liqueur Coffee	£ 8.00

We have selected 2 high-quality blends. For filter coffee, Bulldog. This is single-estate Costa-Rican Arabica beans, lightly roasted and ground here in Scotland. For espresso and espresso-based coffees, we have Massimo – 100% Arabica beans, 70% Brazilian Santos and 30% Honduras. It is medium roast for a full, almost chocolaty flavour, perfect in any drinks combination. Both are ethically sourced and are roasted in the latest high-efficiency, hot-air roasters in small batches then cooled in an air bath rather than with water to preserve flavour.